

M/s New Kiran Nasha Mukti Kendra vs.
Chief Executive Officer and others

FAO No.161 of 2025

28.07.2025 Present: Mr. H.R. Jhingta, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms.Seema Sharma, Dy. A.G for the
respondents.

List along-with FAO No.95 of 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

July 28, 2025
(naveen)